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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      83,082.44

 

 6/01/18  6/01 U01742 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            910.25       83,992.69

 6/01/18  6/01 U01743 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,107.26       85,099.95

 6/01/18  6/01 U01745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,268.37       86,368.32

 6/01/18  6/01 U01746 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,549.19       87,917.51

 6/04/18  6/04 A11164 CHK: 001216           KENNY HUBBARD            2144                                    250.00CR     87,667.51

 6/04/18  6/04 U01752 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,815.89       89,483.40

 6/05/18  6/05 C00464 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/05/2018                                    156.00       89,639.40

 6/05/18  6/05 U01755 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,044.37       92,683.77

 6/05/18  6/05 U01756 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,256.06       93,939.83

 6/05/18  6/05 U01757 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,069.57       95,009.40

 6/06/18  6/06 U01759 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,842.48       96,851.88

 6/06/18  6/06 B04733 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP 5-23-18       JE# 003109                    73,964.95CR     22,886.93

 6/06/18  6/06 B04743 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F PAYBACK LOAN 11/29   JE# 003116                     6,000.00       28,886.93

 6/06/18  6/06 B04744 Deposit 000000        S/F TO G/F PAYBACK LOAN 12/22   JE# 003117                    10,000.00CR     18,886.93

 6/06/18  6/06 U01767 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,187.05       20,073.98

 6/06/18  6/06 U01768 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     20,056.85

 6/06/18  6/07 U01773 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,370.05       21,426.90

 6/07/18  6/07 U01774 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,296.44       22,723.34

 6/07/18  6/07 B04759 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP 6-7-18        JE# 003131                        53.99CR     22,669.35

 6/07/18  6/07 A11313 CHK: 001217           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                    270.00CR     22,399.35

 6/08/18  6/08 A11319 CHK: 001218           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    130.00CR     22,269.35

 6/08/18  6/08 U01781 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            558.94       22,828.29

 6/08/18  6/11 C00471 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/08/2018                                     90.00       22,918.29

 6/08/18  6/11 U01787 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,396.43       24,314.72

 6/11/18  6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     24,297.59

 6/11/18  6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.09CR     24,296.50

 6/11/18  6/11 U01788 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            918.88       25,215.38

 6/11/18  6/11 C00473 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/11/2018                                    133.00       25,348.38

 6/11/18  6/11 U01789 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,031.08       28,379.46

 6/12/18  6/12 U01792 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,779.53       30,158.99

 6/13/18  6/12 B04809 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 6/13/18              JE# 003163                       659.74CR     29,499.25

 6/13/18  6/13 U01801 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,785.25       31,284.50

 6/13/18  6/13 C00476 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/13/2018                                    120.00       31,404.50

 6/13/18  6/13 U01804 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,528.49       32,932.99

 6/14/18  6/14 A11409 CHK: 001219           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     32,782.99
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 6/14/18  6/14 U01813 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            294.83       33,077.82

 6/14/18  6/14 C00477 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/14/2018                                     43.00       33,120.82

 6/14/18  6/14 U01814 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,060.50       34,181.32

 6/15/18  6/15 U01815 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,275.26       36,456.58

 6/15/18  6/15 A11414 CHK: 001220           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    350.00CR     36,106.58

 6/15/18  6/15 U01816 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            690.09       36,796.67

 6/15/18  6/15 U01817 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,366.21       38,162.88

 6/18/18  6/18 U01823 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,545.78       39,708.66

 6/18/18  6/18 C00480 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/18/2018                                     20.00       39,728.66

 6/18/18  6/18 U01824 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            938.20       40,666.86

 6/19/18  6/19 U01826 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,541.26       43,208.12

 6/19/18  6/20 U01831 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,545.67       45,753.79

 6/20/18  6/20 A11460 CHK: 001221           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    220.00CR     45,533.79

 6/20/18  6/20 U01832 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            502.23       46,036.02

 6/20/18  6/20 C00484 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/20/2018                                     67.00       46,103.02

 6/20/18  6/20 U01833 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            973.78       47,076.80

 6/21/18  6/21 U01837 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              4.74       47,081.54

 6/21/18  6/21 U01838 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.20       47,082.74

 6/21/18  6/21 C00485 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/21/2018                                     60.00       47,142.74

 6/21/18  6/21 U01841 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            409.13       47,551.87

 6/21/18  6/21 U01843 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            684.42       48,236.29

 6/21/18  6/26 B04909 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003238                        45.89CR     48,190.40

 6/22/18  6/22 U01845 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,699.47       53,889.87

 6/22/18  6/22 U01851 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            602.76       54,492.63

 6/22/18  6/22 C00488 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/22/2018                                     13.00       54,505.63

 6/22/18  6/22 U01852 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,677.75       56,183.38

 6/25/18  6/25 U01853 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,922.96       58,106.34

 6/25/18  6/25 U01854 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            773.91       58,880.25

 6/25/18  6/25 U01855 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,821.41       62,701.66

 6/26/18  6/26 U01856 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,103.77       63,805.43

 6/26/18  6/26 U01859 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            670.76       64,476.19

 6/27/18  6/26 B04932 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 6-27-18              JE# 003261                       781.70CR     63,694.49

 6/27/18  6/27 U01867 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            607.29       64,301.78

 6/27/18  6/27 U01868 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            524.20       64,825.98

 6/28/18  6/28 U01870 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            343.76       65,169.74

 6/29/18  6/29 C00494 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/29/2018                                     47.00       65,216.74

 6/29/18  6/29 U01872 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,472.17       66,688.91

 6/29/18  6/29 U01875 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            792.88       67,481.79

 6/29/18  6/29 C00496 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  6/29/2018                                     60.00       67,541.79

 6/29/18  6/29 U01876 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,842.40       69,384.19

 6/30/18  7/12 B05084 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JUNE            JE# 003363                        10.01       69,394.20

 6/30/18  8/05 B00110 M       000000        correct bank stmt               JE# 003542                       242.28       69,636.48
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  June      THRU June

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 83,082.44                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,465.66             86,911.62CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   156,548.10             86,911.62CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          69,636.48
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 83,082.44                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,465.66             86,911.62CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   156,548.10             86,911.62CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         69,636.48
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      June       THRU June

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


